
Bonding Assistance Program
SURETY AGENTS

AGENTS

BXS INSURANCE

www.bxsi.com

Contact:
Stephanie McKnight

225.336.3265

CORY, TUCKER & LARROW INC.

www.ctl-inc.com

Chase Zumo
czumo@ctl-inc.com 225.293.1959

ELLSWORTH CORPORATION

www.ellsworthcorporation.com

Contact:
Norma Toups

504.455.4545

Tony Currera

504-908-1516

INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS LIMITED

www.iulins.com 

Contact:
Laura Burns
lburns@iulins.com
O: 504-620-1793 

Jeffrey Kropp
jkropp@iulins.com, 
504-906-9086

Jill K. Tucker 
jtucker@iulins.com
O: 504-620-1802 | M: 504-920-2226

SURETY BOND SOLUTIONS, LLC

www.suretybondsolutions.net

Contact:

Fiona Boyd
fiona@suretybondsolutions.net 
225.927.2282

Miller B. Hilliard
miller@suretybondsolutions.net
225-324-5481/225-927-2282

ROSS & YERGER INSURANCE

www.rossandyerger.com

Contact:
Blake Martinez
bmartinez@rossandyerger.com 
504.210.7074

SURETY BOND BROKERS

www.suretybondbrokers.com 

Contact: 
Meghann Turner
meghann@suretybondbrokers.com 
225.757.9191

SURETIES

GRAY SURETY

www.graysurety.com

MARKEL SURETY

www.markelsurety.com 

TOKIO MARINE HCC - SURETY GROUP

www.tmhcc.com 




